

Ref.	Rep.	Designation
748528	1	HANDLEBAR (HANDLE "CLB")
734095	2	CURVED IN WASHERS
735593	3	HEXAGON SCREW HM10X1,50-60
834012	4	FLANGE NUT M10X1,50
747862	5	HANDLEBAR REINFORCEMENT
748501	6	TUBE
748454	7	TUBE CLIP
749077	8	ROUND HEAD SCREW M8X1,25-30
809002	9	HEAD CAP SCREW M6X1,00-20
748286	10	FRONT COVER (PAINTED)
748287	11	LH. REAR COVER (PAINTED)
727984	12	FILLISTER-CURVED-WIDE M6X1,00-20
858051	13	SPRING WASHER 6-12-1.2

